

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P. (PIL) No.203 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	07.02.2022	<u>CPK,J & Dr.KMR, J</u> List on 22.02.2022. In the mean while, counter affidavits, if any, shall be filed. <u>C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J</u> <u>DR. K. MANMADHA RAO, J</u> DRK	

