

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P (PIL) No.203 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	11.03.2022	<i>(Through physical mode)</i> As agreed upon by the learned counsel for the parties, post this case on 31.03.2022. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ M. SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, J Nn	